NATIONAL CENTRE FOR EARTH SCIENCE STUDIES
BIO-DATA FORM 
Personal Details

	Advertisement  Number 
	

	Post for which applied
	

	Full Name (in Block letters)
	
	Father’s / Husband’s name
	

	Date of Birth       (dd/mm/yyyy)             
	
	Age on closing date
	

	Gender
	
	Marital status
	

	Religion
	
	Nationality
	

	Whether belongs to SC/ST/OBC/PH/GENERAL
	
	
	

	Address for correspondence
	

	State
	
	Pin code
	

	Permanent Address
	

	State
	
	Pin code
	

	Email
	
	Nearest Railway Station
	

	Mobile Number
	
	Telephone Number
	


Academic Details - 10th standard onwards
	Sr.No
	Qualifications
	Year of Pass
	Board/University
	Subjects
	Class/ Division
	Percentage of Marks

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Professional Training, if any
	Sr.No
	Organization Name
	From
	To
	Details of Training

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Experience Details

Employment Record, if any

	Sr.No
	Employer Name (with address)
	From
	To
	Designation
	Job Type
	Nature of duties in brief

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Other Details

Details of research Work/ experience, if any    ---

              Signature

            


           Photo








